Day

McAfee Concert Hall Recitals

Saturday 2/3/2024
Sunday 2/11/2024
Saturday 2/18/2023

Saturday 2/24/2024

Saturday 3/23/2024

Sunday 4/7/2024

Saturday 4/13/2024

Time
5:00
2:00
1:00
2:30
4:00
6:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:30
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:30
2:30
3:30
4:30
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
1:00
2:30
4:00
6:00
8:00
2:00
3:30
4:30
5:30
6:30
7:30
9:00

Student
Solar Heiser
Emma Wells
Heather Hess

Jaylah McMurty
Isabel Koehler
Amari Miller
Abigail English
Joe Colaneri
Madelynn Miller
Jiana Kevilus
Ashlyn Kolbert
Faith Middleton
Claire Tole
Abigail Orr
Chase Lowery
Amelia Bast
Grace Homer
Nicholas Domschke
Troup Jacobson
Amelia Ochoa
Justin Harms
Matthew Wick
Sawyer Randall
Mandy Miklos
Rachel Sill
Allison Thacker
Stefan Biller
Kyle McCurley
Cody Horne
Hannah Edwards
Cross Brandon
Mimi Anderson
Sam Weaver
Thomas Fee
Danilyn Alexander
Rachel Thomas
Madlyn Anderson
Kinsey Overdeer
Hadley Thomas
Cam Terry
Michael Luttrull

Discipline
Voice
French Horn
Violin
Voice
Voice
Voice
Tuba
Composition
Percussion
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Saxophone
Piano
Piano
Piano
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
French Horn
Woodwinds
Flute
Percussion
Percussion
Violin
Viola
Violin
Violin
Percussion
Percussion
Trombone











































































Day

Thursday 2/1/2024
Thursday 2/2/2023

Saturday 2/3/2024

Sunday 2/4/2024

Saturday 2/10/2024

Sunday 2/11/2024

Wednesday 2/14/2024

Thursday 2/15/2024

Friday 2/16/2024

Saturday 2/17/2024

Friday 3/1/2024

Saturday 3/16/2024

Massey Performing Arts Center Recitals

Time
6:00
4:00
5:30
7:00
8:30
5:00
7:00
9:00
1:00
2:30
4:00
7:30
9:00
1:00
2:30
4:00
5:30
7:30
9:00
4:00
5:30
7:00
9:00
6:00
7:30
9:00
4:00
5:30
7:00
8:30
5:00
6:30
8:00
4:00
5:30
7:00
8:30
3:30
5:30
7:30
9:00

Student
Luke Hare
Nic Olivo
Emily Varnum
Mary Clark Webb
Caroline Green
Max Linkon
Blake Mann
Ella Tramontina
Ashley Barber
Maggie Fewkes
Georgi Stern
Willow Smith
Annie Sullivan
Ivan Sobek
Rogelio Lee-Ribas
Sam Hatfield
John Hagan
Shane Woldow
Wyatt Sutton
Molly Zeytoonian
Savannah King
Alison Zulaica
Eric Jones
Aubrey Page
Anthony Vaiana
Rachel Gross
Amanda Ellenwood
Elizabeth Lee
Annie Leppert
Gracie Magguilli
Austin Miller
Tucker Bruinsma
AJ Huang
Brody Gustin
Daniel Zecchini
Johney Green
Miles Todd
Haley Grimm
Charlie McCoy
Aubrey Umphrey
Abby Stephens

Discipline
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
DAW

Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Voice
Voice
Voice
Piano
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Saxophone
Guitar
DAW

Trombone
DAW
Voice
Voice
Voice

Voice



Sunday 3/17/2024

Sunday 3/24/2024

Wednesday 3/27/2024

Saturday 4/6/2024

Friday 4/7/2023

Saturday 4/13/2024

Sunday 4/14/2024

Saturday 4/20/2024

12:00
1:30
3:30
5:00
6:30
8:00
3:30
5:00
6:30
8:30
6:00
7:30
9:00
10:00
12:00
2:00
4:00
5:30
7:00
9:00
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30
9:00
3:00
4:30
6:00
8:00
1:00
2:30
4:00
5:30
7:00
9:00
10:00
11:30
1:30
3:00
4:30

John Lawrie
Sam Blizzard
Becca Lane
Savannah Saffold
Austin Raabe
Sean Dean
Giselle Boucle
Andre Burton
Amber Poziviak
Anne Frances Frazier
Jacob Boyer
Michael Herzing
Breanna Corjuc
Zeke Meyer
Dan Centeno
Cierra Doss
Jeffery Ward
lan Camner
Destin Miller
Cameron Gallagher
Elli Rowe
Sheldon Smith
Lily Huseby
Sebastian Rivera
Travis Keys
Aidan Kocan
Ben Harpster
Cooper Alber
Adam Jones
Kate Ward
Brian Saranec
Hayden Thomas
Ethan Collier
Cade Saucedo
Lucas King-Wilson
Nikko Ricci
Dom Rodio
Hope Hamby
Jack Dungan
Jacob Hoekwater
James Bandini
Lucas Ellingson

Piano
Piano
Voice
Voice
Voice
Voice
Percussion
Percussion
Voice
Voice
Trumpet
Composition
Voice
Guitar
Piano
Voice
DAW
DAW
Saxophone
Saxophone
Voice
Voice
Voice
Bass
Bass
Bass
Bass
Guitar
Guitar
Violin
Guitar
Piano
Piano
Piano
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Violin
Violin
Guitar
Bass
Bass



Sunday 4/21/2024

Sunday 4/21/2024

6:00
7:30
9:00
1:00
2:30
4:00
5:30
7:00
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30

Carter Nelson
James Zipfel
Dakota Cline
Owen Fader
Jacob Yim
Luke Nehrig
Kaitlyn Gerdau
Luke Sunderland
Ky Brandes
Marissa Colter
Sydney Lee
Kaylee Deitrick
Sam Carson

Quinn Meinholz

Guitar
Violin
Percussion
Saxophone
Saxophone
Bass
Bass
Guitar
Bass
Violin
Voice
Violin
Guitar
Voice




Harton Recital Hall Recitals

Day Time Student Discipline
Sunday 3/24/2024 12:00 Alexander Moreno Lecture
1:30 Katie Linzmaier Voice/Lecture




Paisley Ballroom (Fisher Center)

Day Time Student Discipline
Saturday 2/17/2024 10:00 Jonathan Horne Mandolin
11:30 Cameron Holmes Guitar
1:00 Nathan Keith Guitar
2:30 Jim Ber Guitar
4:00 Colby Vines Guitar
7:00 Harrison Eason Guitar

8:30 Don Conatser Guitar




