Mc	Afee Conce	rt Hall Recitals	
Day	Time	Student	Discipline
Saturday 2/3/2024	5:00	Solar Heiser	Voice
Sunday 2/11/2024	2:00	Emma Wells	French Horn
Saturday 2/18/2023	1:00	Heather Hess	Violin
	2:30	Jaylah McMurty	Voice
	4:00	Isabel Koehler	Voice
	6:00	Amari Miller	Voice
	8:00	Abigail English	Tuba
	9:00	Joe Colaneri	Composition
Saturday 2/24/2024	10:00	Madelynn Miller	Percussion
	11:00	Jiana Kevilus	Voice
	12:00	Ashlyn Kolbert	Voice
	1:00	Faith Middleton	Voice
	2:30	Claire Tole	Voice
	3:30	Abigail Orr	Voice
	4:30	Chase Lowery	Voice
	5:30	Amelia Bast	Voice
	6:30	Grace Homer	Voice
	7:30	Nicholas Domschke	Saxophone
Saturday 3/23/2024	10:00	Troup Jacobson	Piano
	11:00	Amelia Ochoa	Piano
	12:00	Justin Harms	Piano
	1:30	Matthew Wick	Voice
	2:30	Sawyer Randall	Voice
	3:30	Mandy Miklos	Voice
	4:30	Rachel Sill	Voice
	6:00	Allison Thacker	Voice
	7:00	Stefan Biller	Voice
	8:00	Kyle McCurley	Voice
	9:00	Cody Horne	Voice
Sunday 4/7/2024	1:00	Hannah Edwards	French Horn
	2:30	Cross Brandon	Woodwinds
	4:00	Mimi Anderson	Flute
	6:00	Sam Weaver	Percussion
	8:00	Thomas Fee	Percussion
Saturday 4/13/2024	2:00	Danilyn Alexander	Violin
	3:30	Rachel Thomas	Viola
	4:30	Madlyn Anderson	Violin
	5:30	Kinsey Overdeer	Violin
	6:30	Hadley Thomas	Percussion
	7:30	Cam Terry	Percussion
	9:00	Michael Luttrull	Trombone

Massey Performing Arts Center Recitals				
Day	Time	Student	Discipline	
Thursday 2/1/2024	6:00	Luke Hare	Voice	
Thursday 2/2/2023	4:00	Nic Olivo	Voice	
	5:30	Emily Varnum	Voice	
	7:00	Mary Clark Webb	Voice	
	8:30	Caroline Green	Voice	
Saturday 2/3/2024	5:00	Max Linkon	Voice	
	7:00	Blake Mann	Voice	
	9:00	Ella Tramontina	Voice	
Sunday 2/4/2024	1:00	Ashley Barber	Voice	
	2:30	Maggie Fewkes	Voice	
	4:00	Georgi Stern	Voice	
Saturday 2/10/2024	7:30	Willow Smith	Voice	
	9:00	Annie Sullivan	Voice	
Sunday 2/11/2024	1:00	Ivan Sobek	DAW	
	2:30	Rogelio Lee-Ribas	Percussion	
	4:00	Sam Hatfield	Percussion	
	5:30	John Hagan	Percussion	
	7:30	Shane Woldow	Percussion	
	9:00	Wyatt Sutton	Percussion	
Wednesday 2/14/2024	4:00	Molly Zeytoonian	Voice	
	5:30	Savannah King	Voice	
	7:00	Alison Zulaica	Voice	
	9:00	Eric Jones	Piano	
Thursday 2/15/2024	6:00	Aubrey Page	Voice	
	7:30	Anthony Vaiana	Voice	
	9:00	Rachel Gross	Voice	
Friday 2/16/2024	4:00	Amanda Ellenwood	Voice	
	5:30	Elizabeth Lee	Voice	
	7:00	Annie Leppert	Voice	
	8:30	Gracie Magguilli	Voice	
Saturday 2/17/2024	5:00	Austin Miller	Voice	
	6:30	Tucker Bruinsma	Voice	
	8:00	AJ Huang	Saxophone	
Friday 3/1/2024	4:00	Brody Gustin	Guitar	
	5:30	Daniel Zecchini	DAW	
	7:00	Johney Green	Trombone	
	8:30	Miles Todd	DAW	
Saturday 3/16/2024	3:30	Haley Grimm	Voice	
	5:30	Charlie McCoy	Voice	
	7:30	Aubrey Umphrey	Voice	
	9:00	Abby Stephens	Voice	

Sunday 3/17/2024	12:00	John Lawrie	Piano
	1:30	Sam Blizzard	Piano
	3:30	Becca Lane	Voice
	5:00	Savannah Saffold	Voice
	6:30	Austin Raabe	Voice
	8:00	Sean Dean	Voice
Sunday 3/24/2024	3:30	Giselle Boucle	Percussion
	5:00	Andre Burton	Percussion
	6:30	Amber Poziviak	Voice
	8:30	Anne Frances Frazier	Voice
Wednesday 3/27/2024	6:00	Jacob Boyer	Trumpet
	7:30	Michael Herzing	Composition
	9:00	Breanna Corjuc	Voice
Saturday 4/6/2024	10:00	Zeke Meyer	Guitar
	12:00	Dan Centeno	Piano
	2:00	Cierra Doss	Voice
	4:00	Jeffery Ward	DAW
	5:30	Ian Camner	DAW
	7:00	Destin Miller	Saxophone
	9:00	Cameron Gallagher	Saxophone
Friday 4/7/2023	12:00	Elli Rowe	Voice
,	1:30	Sheldon Smith	Voice
	3:00	Lily Huseby	Voice
	4:30	Sebastian Rivera	Bass
	6:00	Travis Keys	Bass
	7:30	Aidan Kocan	Bass
	9:00	Ben Harpster	Bass
Saturday 4/13/2024	3:00	Cooper Alber	Guitar
	4:30	Adam Jones	Guitar
	6:00	Kate Ward	Violin
	8:00	Brian Saranec	Guitar
Sunday 4/14/2024	1:00	Hayden Thomas	Piano
	2:30	Ethan Collier	Piano
	4:00	Cade Saucedo	Piano
	5:30	Lucas King-Wilson	Guitar
	7:00	Nikko Ricci	Guitar
	9:00	Dom Rodio	Guitar
Saturday 4/20/2024	10:00	Hope Hamby	Violin
	11:30	Jack Dungan	Violin
	1:30	Jacob Hoekwater	Guitar
	3:00	James Bandini	Bass
	4:30	Lucas Ellingson	Bass

	6:00	Carter Nelson	Guitar
	7:30	James Zipfel	Violin
	9:00	Dakota Cline	Percussion
Sunday 4/21/2024	1:00	Owen Fader	Saxophone
	2:30	Jacob Yim	Saxophone
	4:00	Luke Nehrig	Bass
	5:30	Kaitlyn Gerdau	Bass
	7:00	Luke Sunderland	Guitar
	9:00	Ky Brandes	Bass
Sunday 4/21/2024	10:00	Marissa Colter	Violin
	12:00	Sydney Lee	Voice
	1:30	Kaylee Deitrick	Violin
	3:00	Sam Carson	Guitar
	4:30	Quinn Meinholz	Voice

Harton Recital Hall Recitals				
Day	Time	Student	Discipline	
Sunday 3/24/2024	12:00	Alexander Moreno	Lecture	
	1:30	Katie Linzmaier	Voice/Lecture	

Paisley Ballroom (Fisher Center)				
Day	Time	Student	Discipline	
Saturday 2/17/2024	10:00	Jonathan Horne	Mandolin	
	11:30	Cameron Holmes	Guitar	
	1:00	Nathan Keith	Guitar	
	2:30	Jim Ber	Guitar	
	4:00	Colby Vines	Guitar	
	7:00	Harrison Eason	Guitar	
	8:30	Don Conatser	Guitar	